2014 Rocori Invitational Varsity Girls
River Oaks Golf Course, Cold Spring, MN

September 18, 2014
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Willmar 15 1 2 3 4 5 7 15:05 0:31
2 Annandale 60 6 9 12 15 18 20 22 1623 1:38
3 Rocori 85 8 10 16 24 27 31 17:00 1:39
4 Alexandria 103 13 17 19 26 28 29 30 17:16 1:16
5 Apollo 129 14 21 23 35 36 18:02 3:10
6 Little Falls 135 125 32 33 34 37 18:22 2:39

Incomplete Teams:

PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM
1 Samantha Hanson, 12 14:43 Willmar
2 Sophie Schmitz, 10 15:01 Willmar
3 Jessa Hanson, 10 15:11 Willmar
4 Kayla Rudie, 10 15:12 Willmar
5 Serena Monson, 8 15:14 Willmar
6 Elizabeth Schlafke, 11  15:19 Annandale
7 Heidi Schmitz, 8 15:59 Willmar
8 Raquel Woods, 8 16:15 Rocori
9 Emily Kasper, 9 16:18 Annandale
Elle Anderson, 12 16:27 Rocori
Sophia Sowada, 9 16:32 Little Falls
Jessica Scheer, 9 16:34 Annandale
Ellie Hurlen, 11 16:41 Alexandria
Makavla Kelley-Bros, 12 16:42 Apollo
Briana Canesi, 8 16:43 Annandale

Anna Maria Tomovic, 8 16:46 Rocori
Megan Shulstad, 10 16:48 Alexandria
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Mailyn Marohn, 9 16:57 Annandale

Allison O'Kane, 9 17:00 Alexandria

Marina Chapman, 12 17:03 Annandale
21  Hannah Weis, 12 17:06 Apollo
22  Hannah Groth, 11 17:09 Annandale
23 JuliaKarls, 8 17:17 Apollo
24  Kennedy Heinen, 9 17:38 Rocori
25  Amelia Kresha, 11 17:48 Little Falls
26 Calley Richardson, 9 17:50 Alexandria
27  Mary Harren, 11 17:54 Rocori
28  Kiristin Trosvig, 9 17:57 Alexandria
29 Hannah Wendel, 12 18:06 Alexandria
30 JeAnn Miller, 10 18:22 Alexandria
31 Rachel Janssen, 12 18:55 Rocori
32 Anna McNamara, 9 19:07 Little Falls
33  Nica Gammon-Deering. 10

19:11 Little Falls
34  Claire Gammon-Deering, 11
19:11 Little Falls

35 Marisa Farag, 8 19:12 Apollo
36 Kia Weeks, 10 19:52 Apollo
37 Hannah Veillette, 11 19:59 Little Falls



2014 Rocori Invitational Varsity Boys
River Oaks Golf Course, Cold Spring, MN

September 18, 2014

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Alexandria 59 9 10 11 14 15 17 29 17:53 0:14
2 Rocori 63 7 8 13 16 19 32 45 17:52 0:41
3 Little Falls 69 1 3 12 26 27 35 36 17:46 1:59
4 Willmar 76 2 4 21 24 25 30 17:52 1:52
5 Monticello 108 5 6 28 31 38 42 18:20 2:12
6 Annandale 116 18 20 22 23 33 34 43 18:28 0:54
7 Apollo 201 37 39 40 41 44 46 47 19:59 1:19
Incomplete Teams:
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Tyler Moore, 10 16:39 Little Falls

2 Nadir Yusuf, 11 16:43 Willmar

3 Hunter Zupko, 9 17:03 Little Falls

4 Ian Thompson, 11 17:07 Wilimar

5 Andrew Mergen, 11 17:16 Monticello

6 Jacob Wilts, 11 17:26 Monticello

7 Will Glisky, 11 17:32 Rocori

8 Noah Lahr, 11 17:33 Rocori

9 Colton Sailor, 12 17:47 Alexandria

10 Eric Branch, 12 17:48 Alexandria

11 Brandon Jerde, 12 17:50 Alexandria

12 Joshua Kapsner, 12 17:52 Little Falls

13  Brent Heinen, 9 17:55 Rocori

14  Jesse Groettum, 12 17:58 Alexandria

15 Carl Branch, 12 18:01 Alexandria

16 Evan Wigham, 10 18:03 Rocori

17  Keaton Gruber, 9 18:09 Alexandria

18 Zach Boos, 11 18:13 Annandale

19 Sam Young, 10 18:13 Rocori

20  Jeffery Braun, 10 18:17 Annandale

21  Jack Erickson, 11 18:19 Willmar

22  Jamie Kasper, 11 18:19 Annandale

23 Christopher Groth, 9 18:20 Annandale

24  Cael Carlson, 8 18:34 Wilimar

25 Harley Anez, 8 18:35 Willmar

26  Daniel Palmer, 11 18:38 Little Falls

27  Jacob Massmann, 11 18:38 Little Falls

28  Aj Abundez, 12 18:40 Monticello

29  James Pfeffer, 12 18:45 Alexandria

30 Jared Ruter, 9 18:46 Willmar

31  Matt Baloun, 10 18:49 Monticello

32  Critter Thormodson, 12 18:55 Rocori
33  Hunter Norgren, 11 19:07 Annandale

34  Jordan Diers, 12 19:10 Annandale
35 Evan Athman, 12 19:13 Little Falls
36 Adam Nienaber, 11 19:15 Little Falls
37  Matt Lerch, 12 19:23 Apollo

38  Tvler Sirovy. 10 19:28 Monticello

39 Nicholis Blommel, 7 19:39 Apollo
40  Sulemon Ibaolikohi, 10 19:58 Apollo
41 Max Botz, 9 20:10 Apollo
42  Levi Bican, 11 20:16 Monticello
43  Levi Neuenschwander. 10
20:22 Annandale

44  Alax Pachan, 10 20:42 Apollo
45  Isaac Wolf, 10 20:48 Rocori
46  Logan Kiel, 10 21:38 Apollo

47  Geoff Dickinson, 12 21:40 Apollo



PLACE TEAM POINTS
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Willmar 15
Annandale 51
Alexandria 95
Tech 121
Apolio 140
Rocori 211
Little Falls 303

Incomplete Teams:
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FINISHER

Leah Hansen, 8
Savannah Anez, 10
Courtney Hanson, 11
Isabel LaRue, 8
Ashlyn Boehme, 12
Bailey Loch, 9
Jordyne Broich, 8
Cassidy Hanson, 9
Gabrielle Ward, 11
Abigail Gans, 8
Emily Quandt, 11
Alina Johnson, t1
Kayla Egenes, 9
Laura Boonstra, 12
Whitney Olson, 11
Camille Johnson, 10
Abbey LaBarre, 10
Lyssa Provo, 8
Emma Schmidt, 9
Amanda Brawthen, 9
Katelyn Johnson, 11
Mackenzie Weis, 11
Reagan Lyle, 10
Kaylee Egbers, 11
Kvya Egbers, 11
Grace Sawver, 10
Sahnnon Keenan, 11
Sari Kroschel, 12
Hailey Biork, 12
Rachel Damhof, 12
Cora Blomberg, 7
Natalie Amundson, 12
Megan Egenes, 11
Melanie Rasmussen, 8
Madison Kasper, 12
Kelsey Dickinson, 12
Ellie Inkster, 8
Madeleine Christen, 12
Emmie Weiner, 10
Allyson Pollock, 9
Hannah Graves, 10
Sophia Cavers, 9
Rachel Counter, 9
Emily Lvere, 10
Rachel LaForce, 12
Isabelle Drown, 9
Heather Gaustad, 9
Leah Huss, 12
Jenna Loch, 12
Olivia Hagstrom, 9
Thaia, 12

Katrine Bigalk, 12
Kaitlyn Wolf, 10
Samantha Macho, 8
Ashley Combs, 12
Alyssa Thielen, 10
Kyra Hennek, 12

13
10
24
20
45

TIME

16:19
16:21
16:34
16:51
17:03
17:15
17:21
17:36
17:38
17:48
18:04
18:16
18:18
18:21
18:29
18:30
18:33
18:40
18:56
19:14
19:19
19:29
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:32
19:34
19:39
19:44
19:45
19:47
19:49
19:51
20:13
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:42
20:49
20:56
20:56
21:15
21:17
21:23
21:24
21:26
21:27
21:34
21:43
21:46
22:17
22:20

2014 Rocori Invitational Jr Varsity Girls
River Oaks Golf Course, Cold Spring, MN
September 18, 2014

15
23
25
39
62

TEAM

Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Annandale
Annandale
Willmar
Annandale
Tech
Annandale
Willmar
Alexandria
Willmar
Alexandria
Alexandria
Wilimar
Annandale
Alexandria
Rocori
Annandale
Annandale
Tech
Apollo
Apollo
Wilimar
Tech
Apollo
Apollo
Tech

Tech
Alexandria
Alexandria
Apollo
Annandale
Apolilo
Tech

Tech
Rocori
Willmar
Alexandria
Alexandria
Rocori
Apollo
Little Falls
Tech
Apollo
Alexandria
Annandale
Alexandria
Alexandria
Annandale
Rocori
Apollo
Annandale
Rocori
Tech

SCORES
3 4
9 11

16 19

27 30
28 29
43 53
64 65

5
18
32
31
34
56
67

8 12 14 17 26
21 22 35 49 52
33 41 42 48 50
37 38 46 57 60
36 44 47 54
68

PLACE FINISHER

58 Kali Braun, 10

59  Mavis Ekholm, 12
60  Miriam Blomberg, 11
61 Emma Thomsen, 9
62  Catherine Gottwalt, 12
63  Katya Sparboe, 10
64  Lauren LaForce, 9
65  Elizabeth Theis, 12
66  Kortney Carlin, 12
67  Jodv Andersen, 11
68  Kinbrae Sperstad, 12

40
55 58
51
66
TIME TEAM

22:23 Annandale
22:25 Annandale
22:26 Tech

22:31 Annandale
22:37 Little Falls
22:47 Annandale
23:06 Little Falls
23:07 Little Falls
24:04 Tech

24:05 Little Falls
24:20 Little Falls

61

63



PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Alexandria 16 1
2 Willmar 84 10
3 Little Falls 102 14
4 Annandale 151 22
5 Monticello 185 19
6 Rocori 200 28
7 Tech 220 5
8 Apollo 365 58
Incomplete Teams:
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1 John Kumarowicz, 12 18:15
2 Cody Lanman, 12 18:23
3 Kyle Vandertuin, 9 18:25
4 Grant Rudolph, 11 18:26
5 Norman Statz, 11 18:28
6 Ryan Moorman, 11 18:32
v Wesley Graves, 12 18:42
8 Jude Pelowski, 11 18:49
9 Cole Gunderson, 10 18:56
10 Ahmed Awale, 11 19:00
11 Kyle Knofczynski, 9 19:09
12 lvan Brever-Corage, 9  19:15
13 Nicholas Chromey, 9 19:22
14  Caden Brose, 11 19:25
15 Leo Wilczek, 9 19:30
16  Dakota Tiaden, 11 19:33
17  Ben Bogart, 10 19:41
18 Dvylan Kriese, 12 19:44
19  Marcus LaVallee, 9 19:45
20  Jonah Ploof, 9 19:47
21  Nolan Zimny, 9 19:55
22 Sahne Zabinski, 12 19:55
23  Musab Dahir, 9 19:55
24  Jonah Fabrizuis, 9 19:56
25  Blake Johnston, 9 20:01
26  Connor Magrum, 10 20:05
27  Andrew Storm, 12 20:14
28  Tyler Valentien, 10 20:17
29  Michael Kompelien, 10 20:17
30  Matthew Thormodson, 9 20:17
31  Carter Diers, 12 20:18
32  Aaron Borash, 10 20:18
33 Logan Wright, 9 20:20
34  Zach Sykora, 9 20:22
35 Casey Call, 11 20:32
36 Riley Grabow, 11 20:32
37  Zach Semmer, 12 20:36
38 Payton Lund, 8 20:40
39  Josh Schroden, 11 20:40
40  Levi Hauser, 10 20:41
41  Jody Haeckel, 12 20:42
42  Davton Neal, 10 20:44
43  Ethan Erickson, 10 20:46
44  Isaac Millner, 11 20:50
45  Gunner Kleinschmidt, 11 20:58
46  Avery Smith, 10 21:00
47  Christian Lommel, 11  21:00
48  Justin Heimkes, 9 21:03
49  Ascher Mason, 11 21:04
50  Jordan Barker, 10 21:08
51  Ryan Maier, 10 21:09
52 Wil Kopp, 9 21:21
53  Mason Stuky, 11 21:28
54  Matt Flaig, 11 21:36
55  Clayton Neuenschwander, 12

21:36

2014 Rocori Invitational Jr Varsity Boys
River Oaks Golf Course, Cold Spring, MN

2
11
15
26
33
30
41
61

TEAM

Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Tech
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Alexandria
Alexandria
Little Falls
Little Falls
Willmar
Alexandria
Alexandria
Monticello
Little Falls
Little Falls
Annandale
Willmar
Willmar
Alexandria
Annandale
Alexandria
Rocori
Willmar
Rocori
Annandale
Little Falls
Monticello
Annandale
Alexandria
Willmar
Monticello
Annandale
Rocori
Willmar
Tech

Tech
Annandale
Annandale
Little Falls
Willmar
Monticello
Annandale
Monticello
Rocori
Alexandria
Alexandria
Rocori
Willmar

Annandale

September 18, 2014

SCORES
3 4
16 23
20 21
31 34
37 47
39 50
42 60
76 78

6
24
32
38
49
53
72
92

7 8 9 12 13 17
29 36 40 46 54 67
45 57 70 82 90 113
43 44 48 55 65 77
62 63 64 66 69 71
56 59 68 74 79 86
87 94 95 101 109

107 110 111 112
PLACE FINISHER TIME
56  Miles Hanson, 10 21:41
57  Jordan Witt, 10 21:43
58 Logan Weis, 10 21:44
59  Jared Warling, 9 21:50
60  Jacob Oehrlein, 11 21:51
61 Ian Sutton, 9 21:53
62  colton Hageman, 12 21:56
63  Dvylan Remsik, 10 21:59
64  Zackary Turner, 10 21:59
65  Hunter Lund, 9 22:03
66  Carter Michels , 10 22:05
67  Nathan Plowman, 10 22:13
68 lan Fuller, 9 22:17
69  Mitchell Hughes, 10 22:23
70  Blake Alholm, 9 22:27
71 Wratt Vietmeier, 9 22:32
72  Max Dresow, 10 22:35
73 Eric Welle, 10 22:36
74  Mitchell Hanson, 10 22:36
75  Zachary Dummer, 9 22:36
76  Rayn Sok, 10 22:40
77  Christopher Strand, 10  22:41
78  Timothy Blinniker, 9 22:41
79  Eric Stein, 10 22:42
80  Dylan Smith, 10 22:44
81  Blake Lewison, 10 22:59
82  Christian Ganz, 11 23:06
83  Carl Quandt, 9 23:11
84  Alex Broadwell, 10 23:15
85  Hunter Hillestad, 11 23:23
86 Riley Kammers, 10 23:25
87  Jack Laumb, 11 23:37
88  Tobias Stumpf, 9 23:41
89  Nick Austad, 11 23:52
90  Michael Vogl, 11 23:53
91  Ryan Johnson, 9 23:54
92  Elihah Dotto, 10 23:55
93  Samuel Faschin, 9 23:55
94  Dawson Weleski, 9 23:56
95  Isiah Greenberg, 9 24:02
96  Sage Sparks, 9 24:06
97  Samuel Gohman, 10 24:30
98  Spencer Henning, 9 25:06
99  Caleb Goergen, 10 25:06
100 Nicholas Braun, 9 25:16
101 Connor Hanzek-Brill, 10 25:21
102 jay Lewison, 9 25:22
103 Chance Carlson, 9 25:23
104 Jared Cleveland, 10 25:25
105 Casey Mcintee, 9 25:25
106 Noah Thomsen, 10 25:32
107 Mikhayl Turnnock, 9 25:46
108 Kenny Schmidt, 9 26:35
109 Dalla Hooper, 9 26:35
110 Kyle Henspeter, 9 26:51
111 Aaron Bible, 12 27:00

18
84

80
103
89

TEAM

Rocori
Little Falls
Apollo
Rocori
Tech
Apollo
Monticelio
Monticello
Monticello
Annandale
Monticello
Wilimar
Rocori
Monticello
Little Falls
Monticello
Tech
Alexandria
Rocori
Alexandria
Apollo
Annandale
Apolio
Rocori
Annandale
Annandale
Little Falls
Annandale
Willmar
Annandale
Rocori
Tech
Annandale
Rocori
Little Falls
Annandale
Apolio
Annandale
Tech

Tech
Annandale
Annandale
Alexandria
Alexandria
Annandale
Tech
Annandale
Monticetlo
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Apollo
Willmar
Tech
Apollo
Apollo

25
108

81

27
114

83

35

85



112 Jordan Olson, 9 27:04 Apollo
113 Evan Walters, 11 27:10 Little Falls
114 Nick West, 10 Willmar



PLACE TEAM POINTS
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Willmar 20
Alexandria 55
Rocori 72

Annandale 118
Little Falls 121

Incomplete Teams: Tech

PLACE
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FINISHER

Mya Monson, 7
Bethany Miller, 7
Abby Coquyt

Lydia Engle, 7
Emily Malmgren, 7
Laney Griffin, 7
Abby Mathiasen, 7
Megan Borash, 8§
Maddie Nilsen, 7
Kylie Newcomer, 7
Heavyn Bordak, 7
Olivia Kopp. 8
Cara Gunderson, 7
Mollie Schlafke, 8
Madison Marquette, 8
Ava Legatt, 7
Molly Panther, 6
Ava Lindgren
Chloe Schafer

Mel Illies, 6

Bree Griffin, 6
Mackenzie Norgren, 7
Madisen Kallevig, 7
Jordan Holte, 8
Kennedy Quinn, 8
Alison Poe

JayLee Herrmann, 8
Emersyn Harris. 8

Madeline Czajkowski, 7
Madison Magnuson, 6

Megan Otto, 8
Caitlin Bright, 7
Hannah Tesch, 8
Ellie Anez, 7
Adrienne Kresha, 7
Abby Borash, 6
Stephanie Reves, 7
Madeline Anderson, 7
Emma Williams, 7
Holly Ekholm, 7
Hadlie Dahlseld, 6
Molly Lange, 8
Serena Mobley
Gretchen Zak, 7
Alycia Stotesbery, 8
Ali Castle, 6
Kamryn Coauette, 6
Ava Filippi, 7
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TIME

13:14
13:18
13:22
13:30
13:31
13:55
13:55
14.07
14:08
14:09
14:19
14:24
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:43
14:48
14:51
14:51
14:56
14:59
15:03
15:05
15:16
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:26
15:29
15:30
15:36
15:38
15:44
15:49
15:56
16:00
16:05
16:08
16:09
16:16
16:18
16:26
16:37
17:07
17:08
17:17
17:18
17:24

McKenzi Schwartz-Reeve, 7

Anna Dokter, 6

Megan Hendrickson, 7

Lydia Waage, 7
Maria Garcia, 7
Ella Hanlon, 6
Camryn Marshall, 7
Isabella Erickson, 7
Rebecca Meyer, 7
Carmen Krueger, 7

17:46
17:56
18:18
18:35
19:21
19:47
19:58
21:06
21:13
21:17

2014 Rocori Invitational Jr High Girls
River Oaks Golf Course, Cold Spring, MN

11

22
15

TEAM

Willmar
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Rocori
Willmar
Little Falls
Rocori
Willmar
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Annandale
Little Falls
Rocori
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Rocori
Rocori
Annandale
Willmar
Annandale
Alexandria
Willmar
Annandale
Alexandria
Little Falls
Alexandria
Annandale
Alexandria
Alexandria
Little Falls
Little Falls
Little Falls
Wilimar
Tech
Willmar
Annandale
Alexandria
Little Falls
Willmar
Tech
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Little Falls

Annandale
Alexandria
Annandale
Alexandria
Willmar
Rocori
Alexandria
Annandale
Alexandria
Alexandria

September 18, 2014

SCORES
4 5
12 13
16 20
24 27
29 34

7
17
21
31
35

10 18

25 28

52

39 47

36 41
PLACE

19 23
30 32
49 54
46
FINISHER

26
33

37 38
40 43
TIME TEAM

42
44

51
45

48



PLACE TEAM POINTS
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Little Falls 23
Willmar 61
Tech 61
Alexandria 108
Monticello 144
Rocori 182
Annandale 255

Incomplete Teams: Apollo

PLACE
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FINISHER

Drew Peterson, 8
Daniel Bartkowitz, 8
Mason Wendt, 7
Patrick Chromey, 8
Oscar Norgren, 8
Nik Durfee, 8

Lo RV N

13
24

TIME

11:34
11:56
12:12
12:17
12:20
12:23

Tennessee Scott-Lumbar, 8

Sahne Vachal, 8
Connor Skeesick, 8
Asad Omar, 6
Tyler Anderson, 8
adam Dawson, 7
Nick Foldesi, 8

Christopher Schmidt, 7

Will Riitters, 8
Hudeife Mire, 7
Isac Jackson, 8
Blake Voget, 8
Jonah Olson, 7
Caden Carlson
Duncan Quinn, 8
Jack Smith, 8

Joel Knopp, 8
Luis Otto. 7

Jack Massmann, 8
Zack Revenig, 8
Logan Leimkuhl, 6
Derke Shulstad, 8
Jacob Kleven, 6
Parker Olson, 8
Blake Tersch
Dylan Arndorfer
Chase Dirksen
Ben Peterson, 8
Bryce Kraker, 6
Aaron Watland, 7
Bryan Spencer, 8
Rvan Boris, 7
Jessie Larson, 7
Mark Bicknell, 7
Tylan Ulven, 8
Otto Klaverkamp, 7
Lewis Lindner, 6
Josh Payne, 7
Carter Lommel, 8
Eli Scaffer, 7
Roman Chapman, 8
Jared Klein, 8
Dane Galloway, 7
Ryan Harvey, 7
Caleb Wendel, 6
Clive Engemansen, 6
Andrew Baumgart
Andrew Theisen, 7

12:30
12:36
12:37
12:55
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:16
13:22
13:23
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:33
13:38
13:39
13:43
13:44
13:50
13:52
13:52
13:55
14:01
14:06
14:14
14:14
14:18
14:18
14:24
14:30
14:33
14:36
14:36
14:37
14:37
14:43
14:45
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:59
14:59
15:03
15:13
15:13

Haddyn Lee Hoffenkamp, 7

15:13

2014 Rocori Invitational Jr High Boys
River Oaks Golf Course, Cold Spring, MN

2
10

23
22
19
46

TEAM

Little Falls
Little Falls
Willmar

Alexandria
Little Falls
Little Falls

Tech

Tech

Little Falls
Willmar
Tech
Willmar
Monticello
Tech

Little Falls
Willmar
Little Falls
Rocori
Rocori
Willmar
Tech
Monticello
Apollo ~
Alexandria
Annandale
Monticello
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Little Falls
Alexandria
Willmar
Little Falls
Alexandria
Willmar
Rocori
Monticello
Tech
Alexandria
Willmar
Monticello
Monticello
Annandale
Rocori
Alexandria
Monticello
Alexandria
Little Falls
Willmar
Apollo

Annandale

September 18, 2014
SCORES
5 6 9 15 17 33 36 51
12 16 20 30 31 32 35 38
11 14 21 41 68 74 88 89
26 27 28 29 34 37 42 48
25 40 44 45 49 54 55 61
39 47 59 60 64 69 72 86
53 56 76 81 85
PLACE FINISHER

56 Hoah Hedlund. 7

57  Jackson May, 7

58 Kirkland Allen. 7

59  Jp McCormack, 7

60  Colin Barten. 8

61  Jacob Dingman, 7

62  Mason Stadther, 7

63  Mason Krinke, 7

64  Aj Sparr, 7

65  Jacob Rosendahl

66  Elijah Schurman, 8

67  Hunter Lommel, 8

68  Brian Denke. 7

69  Lucas Bitzan, 6

70 Jack Mueller, 7

71 Ben Hanson, 6

72  Max Jorgensen, 7

73  Noah Huss, 8

74  Noah Fuller, 8

75 Ryan Thom, 8

76  Benjamin Hanzsek-Birill,

77  Vince Knutson, 7

78  Jacob Strand, 8

79  Christian Fleming, 7

80  Aidan Gunsaullus, 6

81 Jacob Ibs, 8

82  Weston Hansen

83  Parker Kulm, 7

84  Hunter Robinson, 7

85 Nathan Halstead, 6

86  Gage Robinson, 7

87  Jack Williamson, 8

88  Peter Doroff, 7

89  Gavin Neugart, 7

90  Treyson Johnson, 7

91 Brooks Hinkemeyer, 8

92  Jordan Imdieke. 9

93  Blake Gibson, 8

94  Bennet Wirth, 6

95  Mathias Bendickson

96  Aaron Zieglmeier, 8

70

43 52

50 58

65 75
TIME TEAM

15:14 Monticello
15:17 Monticello
15:21 Annandale
15:34 Willmar
15:35 Alexandria
15:40 Rocori
15:42 Rocori
15:45 Monticello
15:52 Alexandria
15:55 Willmar
15:57 Rocori
15:59 Monticello
16:09 Alexandria
16:12 Alexandria
16:14 Tech
16:20 Rocori
16:21 Little Falls
16:22 Alexandria
16:25 Rocori
16:27 Alexandria

16:30 Tech
16:33 Monticello
16:46 Annandale
16:51 Alexandria
16:54 Alexandria
17:06 Monticello
17:08 Willmar
17:09 Annandale
17:21 Monticello
17:21 Alexandria
17:49 Monticello
18:05 Annandale
18:17 Apolio
18:22 Rocori
18:30 Monticello
18:35 Tech
18:40 Tech
18:43 Willmar
19:13 Alexandria
19:35 Willmar
19:42 Apollo

St

62
79

63

66
82

80

67
84



